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First Name Last Name Cell Phone
Valerie Burkhart 402-651-1461
Marco Cruz 515-451-8080
Kevin Lopez 712-291-0042
Tyler Hinders 712-301-6587
Matt Myers 515-450-9142

Derek Ebel 641-420-6417
Francisco Reyes 641-373-4402

East West East West
6:30 PM 6:30 PM 3v6 4v7

East West East West
1:00 PM 1v3 2v4 1:00 PM 5v3 2v1
3:00 PM 5v6 3:00 PM 4v3 6v5
5:00 PM 5:00 PM

East West East West
6:30 PM 4v5 6v7 6:30 PM 3v1 7v2

East West
1:00 PM
3:00 PM 2v3 1v4 East West
5:00 PM 5v7 6:30 PM 7v6 5v4

East West East West
6:30 PM 1v5 2v6 1:00 PM 1v2

3:00 PM 7v2
5:00 PM

East West
1:00 PM 1v6 3v5 East West
3:00 PM 2v7 6:30 PM 4v2 1v3
5:00 PM

East West East West
6:30 PM 3v7 4v6 1:00 PM 5v2 6v4

3:00 PM 7v1
5:00 PM

East West
1:00 PM 2v5 1v7 East West
3:00 PM 3v4 6:30pm PM 3v2 7v5
5:00 PM

Wednesday, July 23

Sunday, July 20

Wednesday, July 16

Sunday, July 13

Wedneday, July 9

Rogue vmburkhart08@gmail.com

State Bank and Trust Matt_myers9@hotmail.com

Adult Soccer League - Summer 2025
Team Name Email

Inter Ames FC carlosusa1977@gmail.com

Team #
1
2

ACDC FC ebel.derek@gmail.com

Smokin Balls klopez.kl.2002@gmail.com

First Team listed is the home team

3
4
5
6

Blue Team tyler.hinders@gmail.com

Chelsea reyestex@gmail.com7

Wedneday, June 18

Sunday, June 22

Wednesday, July 2

Sunday, June 8

Wednesday, June 4

No Games July 4th Weekend 

Weather cancellations are decided one hour prior to the day's first scheduled games and posted on our hotline (515-239-5434) and Facebook 
Page (Ames Parks and Recreation)

Wednesday, June 25

Sunday, June 15

Wednesday, June 11

Sunday, June 1

If you have questions, please contact Alex Krook at alex.krook@cityofames.org

Schedules and standings for all leagues can be accessed at www.amesparkrec.org

All games will be at North River Valley Park, 725 E 13th St.

Wednesday, May 28

Sunday, June 29


